

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(Revised warrant)					
Road: Temporary Restoration of middle school Benadil to highway file					
FOR - 2012					
⑤ Back Bats - P/L -					
Back Bats - complete					
do					
1 x 4.95 x 4.5 + 6.94.92				0.28 + 0.64	
				<u>10.57</u>	
				2	11.81
1 x 3.30 x 3.65 + 0.48 + 0.21 + 0.57					7.23
1 x 2.0 x 1.05 + 1.25				0.25 + 0.9 + 0.33	
				<u>1.48</u>	
				3	0.60
1 x 1.10 x 3.95 + 3.9 + 4.10				0.25 + 0.38 + 0.51	
				<u>1.14</u>	
				3	1.71
1 x 1.95 x 0.8 x 0.12					0.30
1 x 10.10 x 2.98 + 4.95 + 5.50				0.4 + 0.9 + 1.0	
				<u>2.3</u>	
				3	26.92
1 x 15.05 x 5.5 + 8.1 + 8.2				0.62 + 0.9	
				<u>1.52</u>	
				3	78.61
1 x 10.15 x 1.45 + 1.38				0.21 + 0.45 + 0.55	
				<u>1.21</u>	
				3	5.77
1 x 18.50 x 3.8 + 5.9 + 6.51				0.78 + 1.05	
				<u>1.83</u>	
				3	77.45
1 x 5.50 x 3.8 + 5.9 + 6.51				0.42 + 0.88	
				<u>1.30</u>	
				3	76.81
					242.23

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Sand Bags - — P/L — Empty canals Bags filled with local sand — do —					
					$84 \times 0 + 18 + 11 + 46 + 138 = 297$ <i>mc</i>
(8) P/L from Sae p' Lig — do —					
					$11 \times 2.50 = 27.50$
					$13 \times 2.50 = 32.50$
					$10 \times 2.0 = 20.0$
					$55 \times 3.0 = 165.0$
					$46 \times 3.5 = 161$
					$24 \times 2.5 = 60.0$
					$33 \times 3.5 = 115.50$
					Total = 697.50 m
(9) P/L — Bamboo munnere — — do —					
					$1 \times 25.50 = 25.50$
					$2 \times 23.11 = 46.22$
					$2 \times 5.5 = 11.00$
					Total = 82.72 m
Saheli Singh 21/11/2017					Cutro 21/11/2017

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work: Temporary restoration of road Middle school Baimadik to berijm-tola					
① Boring and laying —					
— Brick Bats — 1:1 —					
Qty = 247.23 m ³ (MB 2736 1517)					
@ ₹ 2146.58 / m ³ = 530637.58					
② P/L — including labor —					
— Sand Bags — 1:1 —					
Qty = 72.2 Nos (MB 2736 1520)					
@ ₹ 39.37 each = 28425.14					
③ P/L/Fixing — bamboo piles — 1:1 —					
Qty = 677.50 m (MB 2736 1520)					
@ ₹ 53.53 / m = 37337.18					
④ P/L/Fixing — fixing —					
Bamboo runners — 1:1 —					
Qty = 82.72 m (MB 2736 1520)					
@ ₹ 16.46 / m = 1361.57					
Total Amount = ₹ 597758.47					
Actual done					
25.12.2021					
28.12.21					

28.12.21